
REMODELING CONTR. PHONE EMAIL or WEBSITE

Scholtz & Scholtz 239-643-2666 tscholtz@live.com.

Naples Kitchen & Bath 239-593-4848 www.NaplesKB.com

Mark Spears 239-643-3407 Mark@spearsinc.net

PLUMBING
Specialty Plumbing 239-596-1835 specplumb@aol.com

Bob Cook Plumbing 239-455-5040

Mikes Plumbing 239-208-0274

Pro-Tec Plumbing 239-261-1000

Decola Plumbing 239-221-8440

Leak Detection Service

Leak Hero! 855-239-5325 office@floridaleakpros.com

Air Conditioning Service

Puro Mechanical AC 239-398-4635 Puro-mechanical.business.site

Johnson AC 239-597-4675 johnsonsairconditioning.com

Conditioned Air 239-643-2445 www.conditionedair.com

Appliances & Repair

GE 1-800GECARES

Bill Smith 239-495-1970 www.billsmith.com

Pose Tek 239-590-9829 posetek.com
A-1 Locksmith 239-564-2350
Boat Slip Rental
Don Patterson 703-627-9938   donaldjpattersonjr@gmail.com
Car Detailing 239-273-7424
California Closets (239) 919-3552 https://www.locations.californiaclosets.com

Computer Repair
Jimmy Jones 239-285-5609 dogonit1@gmail.com

Anywhere Computer Repair 239-273-2082 www.AnywhereComputerRepair.com

Internet: Summit 239-444-0400 www.summit-broadband.com

Carpet Cleaning

Affordable Carpet 239-775-5521

All-in-One 239-221-6634
Electric
Blue Spark Electric 239-289-0385 bsparkelectric@hotmail.com

Towers Electric 239-450-1750 	towerselectric@yahoo.com

Hutch Electric 239-596-2663 hutchelectric.com

CV Electric 239-348-3719

http://www.napleskb.com/
mailto:specplumb@aol.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=franklin+seckinger+plumbing&sxsrf=AOaemvJkto3CtI2ePS_3RVf3tvLfG3op2w%3A1641913560464&source=hp&ei=2JzdYdbQGZOJwbkP4qG06AI&iflsig=ALs-wAMAAAAAYd2q6DavJ3rxziCoEZBNjxihlQ9RiIM1&gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsSa6IzzMsMWC0UjWosLBISTI0TbYwNjVPTDMxM7QyqEg0NrGwNEg0TE0yMjE3MTLykk4rSszLzsnMUyhOTc7OzEtPLVIoyCnNTQIyAcBiGSk&oq=franklin+seck&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAEYADILCC4QgAQQxwEQrwEyAggmOgcIIxDqAhAnOg0ILhDHARCvARDqAhAnOhEILhCABBCxAxCDARDHARDRAzoFCC4QgAQ6BQgAEIAEOg4ILhCABBCxAxDHARDRAzoICAAQgAQQsQM6CwguEIAEEMcBEKMCOggILhCxAxCDAToOCC4QgAQQsQMQxwEQowI6BAgjECc6CAguEIAEELEDOgsILhCxAxDHARCjAjoLCC4QgAQQsQMQgwE6CwgAEIAEELEDEIMBOgsILhCxAxDHARCvAToLCC4QgAQQxwEQ0QNQjgZYhTZgzERoAXAAeACAAXaIAZoJkgEDOS40mAEAoAEBsAEK&sclient=gws-wiz
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Glass Cleaning

Naples Glass Cleaning 239-571-6992 Naplesglasscleaning@gmail.com

Handyman Services & Screens

DH Pro Home Services 239-682-2093 dhprohs@gmail.com

Momma's Boy Maint. LLC 239-601-5874

Movers

Ray The Mover 239-643-4100 www.RayTheMover.com

Great Moving & Packing 239-297-4809
Paint & Drywall
Jerry Perez 239-494-2380 In-House Painter

Ryan Hammond Painting 239-671-4575

A.M. Prestige Painting 239-919-8850 office@amprestigepainting.com

MCF Doors, Cabinet Painting 239-793-6394 maxcustomfinishes@gmail.com

Shower Door

Mirror & Shower Door 239-591-4997 www.mirrormanofnaples.com

MY Shower Door 239-596-3255 https://myshowerdoor.com

Sliding door Repair

 Sliderman 866-594-1969

Shutter Repair

Shutter Dr. 239-404-7679 Shutters & Screens

New Shutters

Guardian Shutters 239) 438-4732

Storm Smart 239) 403-9092

Tile & Polishing

Hesslers (239) 597-2195

Natural Stone Restoration 239-598-4546

Italian Touch Polishing 239-776-0461 www.ItalianTouchNaples.com

TV & Stereo

Better Connection 239-216-1190 Abccom@comcast.net

Bill Smith 239-495-1970 www.billsmith.com

Frank Justiano 239-839-8023 frankjustiano1970@yahoo.com

Blinds

Hunter Douglas Blinds 239-404-9035

ASI Blinds 239-451-8307

Viking Blinds: Repair 239-417-4609 vikingblindsfl@gmail.com
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